
470 Klaus - Rankweil - Feldkirch - Eschen - Schaan
Telefon 05522/83951

  Montag - Freitag
S1 von Bregenz  an
Klaus Bahnhof 
 Treietstraße
 Erlenstraße
 Sattelberg
 Gemeindeamt
 Ortsmitte
 Postamt
Weiler Dorfmitte
 Feldstraße
Röthis Schwanen
Sulz Treietstraße
Röthis Rössle
Sulz Gemeindeamt
 Gasthaus Löwen
 Gasthaus Adler
Rankweil Frutzolen
 Landrichterstraße
 Konkordiaplatz
 Rathaus
 Kaiserplatz
 Churer Straße
Altenstadt Susergasse
 Kloster
 Naflastraße
 Rebberggasse
Levis Jugendherberge
 Amberggasse
 Vorarlberger Mühle
 Finanzamt
Feldkirch L190/Bahnhof
 Busplatz
 Landesgericht
 Schulzentrum
Tisis Leopold-Scheel-Weg
 Letzestraße
 Rappenwaldstraße
 Töbeleweg
Schaanwald Zollamt
 Zuschg
 Waldstrasse
Nendeln Kohlmahd
 Bahnhof 

 nach Buchs SG  ab
Eschen Sportpark
 Presta

4.02
4.03
4.04
4.05
4.07
4.07
4.08
4.09
4.10
4.10
4.11
4.13
4.13
4.14
4.15
4.16
4.16
4.17
4.18
4.20
4.21
4.21
4.22
4.23
4.24
4.25
4.26
4.26
4.27
4.28
4.29
4.30
4.31
4.32
4.33
4.34
4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37
4.38
4.39

4.40
4.41

5.18
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.37
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.53
5.54
5.54
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14

6.15
6.16

5.48
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.07
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.23
6.24
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44
7.02
6.45
6.46

6.18
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.37
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.53
6.54
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.27
7.15
7.16

6.56
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44
8.00
7.45
7.46

11.48
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.57
11.59
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.36

12.37
12.38

19.48
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39

20.40
20.41



 Haldengass
 Brühl
Bendern Widagass
 Post
 Under Atzig
 Pinocchio
Schaan Rosengarten
 Hilcona
 Ivoclar
 Bahnhof 

4.42
4.43
4.43
4.44
4.45
4.46
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.51

6.17
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28

6.47
6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58

7.17
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28

7.47
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58

12.39
12.40
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50

20.42
20.43
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51

Die Linie 70 verkehrt auch am 26.10.2023 nach Werktagsfahrplan.



470 Schaan - Eschen - Feldkirch - Rankweil - Klaus
Telefon 05522/83951

  Montag - Freitag
Schaan Bahnhof 
 Ivoclar
 Hilcona
 Rosengarten
Bendern Pinocchio
 Under Atzig
 Post
 Widagass
Eschen Brühl
 Haldengass
 Presta
 Sportpark

 von Buchs SG  an
Nendeln Bahnhof 
 Kohlmahd
Schaanwald Waldstrasse
 Zuschg
 Zollamt
Tisis Töbeleweg
 Rappenwaldstraße
 Letzestraße
 Leopold-Scheel-Weg
Feldkirch Schulzentrum
 Landesgericht
 Katzenturm  an
 Katzenturm  ab
 Bahnhof 
S1 nach Bregenz  ab
Levis Finanzamt
 Vorarlberger Mühle
 Amberggasse
 Jugendherberge
Altenstadt Rebberggasse
 Naflastraße
 Kloster
 Susergasse
Rankweil Churer Straße
 Kaiserplatz
 Rathaus
 Konkordiaplatz
 Landrichterstraße
 Frutzolen
Sulz Gasthaus Adler
 Gasthaus Löwen
 Gemeindeamt
Röthis Rössle
 Treietstraße

5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.24
5.25
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.30
5.30

5.31
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.44
5.46
6.00
5.47
5.47
5.48
5.48
5.49
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04

13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.30

13.31
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.44
13.44
13.46
14.00
13.47
13.47
13.48
13.48
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04

15.55
15.57
15.58
15.59
16.01
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.09

16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.19
16.20
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.30
16.27
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45

16.25
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.27
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.54
16.56
17.00
16.57
16.57
16.58
16.59
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15

16.55
16.57
16.58
16.59
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.09
16.57
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.23
17.24
17.26
17.30
17.27
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.45

17.25
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.31
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.27
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.53
17.54
17.56
18.00
17.57
17.57
17.58
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.04
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15

17.55
17.57
17.58
17.59
18.01
18.02
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09

18.10
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.30
18.27
18.27
18.28
18.29
18.30
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43

18.25
18.27
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.32
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.27
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.53
18.54
18.56
19.00
18.57
18.57
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.09
19.09
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13

21.20
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.29
21.30
21.31
21.32

21.33
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.41
21.41
21.42
21.44
21.44
21.46
21.50
21.47
21.47
21.48
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.57
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.00
22.01

  Samstag
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.24
5.25
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.30
5.30

5.31
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.44
5.46
6.00
5.47
5.47
5.48
5.48
5.49
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04



 Schwanen
Weiler Feldstraße
 Dorfmitte
Klaus Postamt
 Ortsmitte
 Gemeindeamt
 Sattelberg
 Erlenstraße
 Treietstraße
 Bahnhof 
S1 nach Bregenz  ab

6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.14
6.15

14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.14
14.15

16.46
16.47
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.56
17.11

17.16
17.17
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.25
17.26
17.41

17.46
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.55
17.56
18.11

18.16
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.25
18.26
18.41

18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.53
18.54
19.11

19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.41

22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.12

6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.14
6.15

Die Linie 70 verkehrt auch am 26.10.2023 nach Werktagsfahrplan.
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